NOTICE - HACH LANGE GmbH claims proprietary rights in the information disclosed on this drawing.
It is issued in confidence for engeneering information only and may not in whole or a part,

Ohne unsere vorherige Zustimmung darf diese Unterlage
weder vervielfaltigt noch Dritten zuganglich gemacht werden,
und sie darf durch den Empfanger oder Dritte auch nicht in

anderer Weise milbrauchlich verwertet werden.

be used to manufacture anything, whether or not shown here on, reproduced or disclosed to

anyone without direct permission from HACH LANGE GmbH.

60
[2.4]

322
[12,7]

10000
[393,7]

®84,5
[3.3]

@65
[2,56]

I

35
[1,38]

1"NPT

.
=y
SolidWWorks
01 16.01.2013
02 107A16 16.02.2016
Zust./Rev. Anderung / Rev.No. Datum/Date

MaRe ohne Toleranzangaben = MaReinheit/Dim.unit

General Tolerance mm
[in]
Volumen/Volume
725997.75
Datum/Date Name

Bearb.Dwn. 16.01.2013 Kra.
Gepr./chk. ' 16.01.2013 Baar
Rev-Chk. 1 16.02.2016 Baar

Kra.

Kra.

Name Be Rig"'twI

Verwendung MaRstab .
Application Scale 1 . 2 . 5
Werkstoff, Halbzeug:

Material:

Benennung / Designation

NISE Sonde
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